1993-94

Coach: Sharon Fanning
Record: 17-11 (5-6 SEC)
Captains: Tedra Eberhart, Jennifer Gray, Kayla Campbell and

Christe Jordan
Nov.26  Marist *
Nov.27  Georgetown *
Dec. 1 Detroit
Dec. 4 Memphis State
Dec. 7 Indiana
Dec. 10 Western Kentucky
Dec.18  Ole Miss
Dec.21  Ohio State
Dec.29  Central Florida **
Dec.30  Florida State **
Dec.31  North Carolina **
Jan. 4 Florida
Jan. 8 South Carolina
Jan. 12 Vanderbilt
Jan. 16 Mississippi State
Jan. 19 Louisville
Jan. 23 Georgia
Jan. 29 Auburn
Feb. 1 Eastern Kentucky
Feb. 5 Arkansas
Feb. 8 Cincinnati
Feb.13 Alabama
Feb.16  Marshall
Feb.18  Tennessee
Feb.23  Murray State
Feb.26  LSU
March 4 South Carolina ***
March5  Vanderbilt ***

96-65
87-82
82-76
91-63
74-86
77-82 (OT)
47-51
81-94
87-45
58-55
75-80 (OT)
64-81
82-63
56-83
81-79
95-62
71-70
61-75
99-75
81-60
86-56
82-96
66-43
89-95 (OT)
74-67
89-71
83-80
67-72

* Lady Kat Invitational (Lexington, Ky.)

** Central Florida Holiday Classic (Orlando, Fla.)

*** SEC Tournament (Chattanooga, Tenn.)

Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost

Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Lost

(H)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(N)
(N)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(H)
(N)
(N)



