1993-94

Coach: Sharon Fanning Record: 17-11 (5-6 SEC)

Captains: Tedra Eberhart, Jennifer Gray, Kayla Campbell and Christe Jordan

Christe Jordan					
	Nov. 26	Marist *	96-65	Won	(H)
	Nov. 27	Georgetown *	87-82	Won	(H)
	Dec. 1	Detroit	82-76	Won	(A)
	Dec. 4	Memphis State	91-63	Won	(H)
	Dec. 7	Indiana	74-86	Lost	(H)
	Dec. 10	Western Kentucky	77-82 (OT)	Lost	(A)
	Dec. 18	Ole Miss	47-51	Lost	(H)
	Dec. 21	Ohio State	81-94	Lost	(H)
	Dec. 29	Central Florida **	87-45	Won	(A)
	Dec. 30	Florida State **	58-55	Won	(N)
	Dec. 31	North Carolina **	75-80 (OT)	Lost	(N)
	Jan. 4	Florida	64-81	Lost	(A)
	Jan. 8	South Carolina	82-63	Won	(A)
	Jan. 12	Vanderbilt	56-83	Lost	(A)
	Jan. 16	Mississippi State	81-79	Won	(H)
	Jan. 19	Louisville	95-62	Won	(H)
	Jan. 23	Georgia	71-70	Won	(A)
	Jan. 29	Auburn	61-75	Lost	(A)
	Feb. 1	Eastern Kentucky	99-75	Won	(H)
	Feb. 5	Arkansas	81-60	Won	(H)
	Feb. 8	Cincinnati	86-56	Won	(H)
	Feb.13	Alabama	82-96	Lost	(A)
	Feb. 16	Marshall	66-43	Won	(A)
	Feb. 18	Tennessee	89-95 (OT)	Lost	(H)
	Feb. 23	Murray State	74-67	Won	(A)
	Feb. 26	LSU	89-71	Won	(H)
	March 4	South Carolina ***	83-80	Won	(N)
	March 5	Vanderbilt ***	67-72	Lost	(N)
	* 1 1 1/- 4	to the Constitute Contract	1/ \		

^{*} Lady Kat Invitational (Lexington, Ky.)

^{**} Central Florida Holiday Classic (Orlando, Fla.)

^{***} SEC Tournament (Chattanooga, Tenn.)